AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 10 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 361 BARCIK K. - et 2 2:06.015 11:09:32.592 1 2:12.561 11:09:09.900
1 = PP g 3 2:02.902 11:11:35.494 2 2:10.363 11:11:20.263
) 1:56.880 11:09:00.155 4 2:05.358 11:13:40.852 3 2:08.198 11:13:28.461
3 1:53.966 11:10:54.121 5 2:05.131 11:15:45.983 4 2:08.240 11:15:36.701
4 1:55.774 11:12:49.895 6 2:04.911 11:17:50.894 5 2:06.819 11:17:43.520
5 LR - 7 2:00.493 11:19:51.387 6 2:04.583 11:19:48.103
6 1:53.759 11:16:38.120 8 2:35.863 11:22:27.250 7 2:15.860 11:22:03.963
7 1:52.834 11:18:30.954
Diff. First Diff. First
g 2:05.467 1120:36.421  Po-6-#359 MOLIK M. - . 409553 Po.10-#370 KANTEKR. - . v 12967
1 2:05.586 11:07:57.989 1 2:05.801 11:07:18.309
Po. 2 - # 364 CIESLAK M. - o s 2 2:11.381 11:10:09.370 2 2:06.763 11:09:25.072
2 G PP 3 2:09.186 11:12:18.556 3 2:25.467 11:11:50.539
2 1:56.019 11:08:37.356 4 2:03.994 11:14:22.550 4 2:09.095 11:13:59.634
5 P GE, 906 5 2:02.387 11:16:24.937 5 2:09.555 11:16:09.189
4 1:58.600 11:12:32.710 6 2:04.065 11:18:29.002 6 2:11.072 11:18:20.261
E P— 11499688 7 2:17.839 11:20:46.841
6 1:55.771 11:16:25.459 Po. 11 - #369 OLENDERK. -. + igfsgslt
7 2:00.970 11:18:26.429 PO.7-#366 KLEMBAJ. -. + ?ng;: 1 2:13.134 11:07:30.010
3 2:09.393 11:20:35.822 1 2:07.187 11:07:27.934 2 2:11.413 11:09:41.423
2 2:04.472 11:09:32.406 3 2:07.765 11:11:49.188
Po. 3 - # 362 MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKI . - . o it 3 2:03.713 11:11:36.119 4 2:09.523 11:13:58.711
1 1:57.593 11:08:06.556 4 2:04.749 11:13:40.868 5 2:08.757 11:16:07.468
) 1:56.526 11:10:03.082 5 2:05.871 11:15:46.739 6 2:06.765 11:18:14.233
3 1:55.844 11:11:58.926 6 2:04.122 11:17:50.861 7 2:08.972 11:20:23.205
7 2:03.108 11:19:53.969 8 2:10.001 11:22:33.206
Po. 4 - # 368 SKOCZYLAS M. - . 03908 8 2:19.454 11:22:13.423
1 1:56.844 11:06:40.626 Po. 12 - # 357 IWANOWSKI C. - . 423906
2 1:56.161 11:08:36.787  Po. 8 - # 367 KUMANEK G. - . Loy 1 2:24.891 11:08:13.144
3 1:59.215 11:10:36.002 1 2:06.861 11:06:51.724 2 2:20.008 11:10:33.152
a Py P ep— 2 2:08.819 11:09:00.543 3 2:17.360 11:12:50.512
s 1:56.680 11:14:29.937 3 2:04.710 11:11:05.253 4 2:19.322 11:15:09.834
e Py e 4 2:04.567 11:13:09.820 5 2:17.375 11:17:27.209
; 2:04.227 11:18:30.291 5 2:07.008 11:15:16.828 6 2:16.740 11:19:43.949
6 2:14.284 11:17:31.112 7 2:29.418 11:22:13.367
Po. 5 - # 365 DEMIANIUK P. - . oy
1 2:07.698 11:07:26.577  Po.9 - # 363 KONOPINSKI K. - . R

Fastest lap: 1:52.834
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 358 NALEPA A. - . +32.007
1 2:27.922 11:08:15.729
2 2:25.443 11:10:41.172
3 2:24.841 11:13:06.013
4 2:27.624 11:15:33.637
5 2:27.055 11:18:00.692
6 2:37.178 11:20:37.870
Fastest lap: 1:52.834
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